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NPS SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

Monday, September 1, 2025
Tuesday, September 2, 2025
Monday, October 13, 2025
Tuesday, November 11, 2025
Mon — Fri, Nov 24 - 28, 2025
Mon - Fri, Dec 22 — Jan 2, 2026
Monday, January 5, 2026
Monday, January 19, 2026
Monday, February 16, 2026
Monday, March 30, 2026
Tues — Fri, March 31 — April 6
Tuesday, April 7, 2026
Monday, May 25, 2026

Tuesday, June 16, 2026

LABOR DAY

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL

INDIGENOUS PEOPLE’S DAY

VETERANS’ DAY

THANKSGIVING BREAK

WINTER BREAK

SCHOOL RESUMES

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DAY

PRESIDENTS’ DAY

CESAR CHAVEZ DAY

SPRING BREAK

SCHOOL RESUMES

MEMORIAL DAY

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

EXTENDED SCHOOL YEAR (ESY)

Mon - Fri, July 6 - 31, 2026

SUMMER SCHOOL



